
1 AIADQOT

2 ADEIIOT QAT H8  20 20

3 FEEIIOT DIA I7  19 39

4 EAIENIT TIFO J4  18 57

5 AMEERIZ ANITE K4  25 82

6 BGAOSUW RETAMIEZ 4H  58 140

7 VSBLUYO SWAG 11H 39 179

8 LMEREVO BOUZYS O1  78 257

9 FAJIMOR VEROLE N6  32 289

10 FCIDORU JAM M11 31 320

11 CAEOINU FARD 12L 30 350

12 IOANOTU ECURE 8K  30 380

13 RDMNOOU VEROLERAIT N6  29 409

14 IAAIELT MOUDRONT 15G 83 492

15 LANSETU ELIRAI H1  18 510

16 KVELLO[ SULTANE F9  72 582

17 BEERRU[ VELOsKI 3B  56 638

18 GLHENIN REBRUlEE 1A  80 718

19 HAGELPS HENNIT 12A 26 744

20 GPEPELT HASE 4A  33 777

21 CLGSNUX PEPETE B9  24 801

VAUX B3  36 837

Coup

lundi 27 novembre 2023
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